

EXHIBIT 2 - BID TABS

CITY OF TUKWILA - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
 2018 Small Drainage Program
BID TABS



Section No.	Item	Total		Engineer's Estimate		Road Construction NW		Ceccanti		Award Construction	
		Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
ROADWAY (SCHEDULE A)											
1	1-04 Unexpected Site Changes	1	FA	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000
2	1-09 Mobilization	1	LS	\$21,000.00	21,000	\$25,000.00	25,000	\$30,000.00	30,000	\$27,000.00	27,000
3	1-10 Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$47,500.00	47,500	\$26,000.00	26,000	\$30,000.00	30,000	\$62,000.00	62,000
4	2-01 Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	2,000	\$2,200.00	2,200	\$5,000.00	5,000	\$2,400.00	2,400
5	8-01 Temporary Water Pollution / Erosion Control	1	LS	\$8,000.00	8,000	\$10,000.00	10,000	\$8,700.00	8,700	\$11,000.00	11,000
6	8-04 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	130	LF	\$90.00	11,700	\$65.00	8,450	\$66.00	8,580	\$50.00	6,500
7	8-04 Extruded Curb	150	LF	\$70.00	10,500	\$16.00	2,400	\$20.00	3,000	\$23.00	3,450
ROADSIDE DEVELOPMENT (SCHEDULE A)											
8	8-02 Topsoil Type A	20	CY	\$60.00	1,200	\$70.00	1,400	\$24.00	480	\$63.00	1,260
9	8-02 Seeded Lawn Installation	180	SY	\$6.00	1,080	\$3.30	594	\$6.00	1,080	\$17.00	3,060
10	8-02 Property Restoration	1	FA	\$4,000.00	4,000	\$4,000.00	4,000	\$4,000.00	4,000	\$4,000.00	4,000
STORM DRAINAGE (SCHEDULE A)											
11	7-04 Ductile Iron Storm Sewer Pipe, 12 In. Diam.	140	LF	\$120.00	16,800	\$150.00	21,000	\$91.00	12,740	\$76.50	10,710
12	7-05 Catch Basin Type 1	1	EA	\$1,650.00	1,650	\$1,300.00	1,300	\$1,400.00	1,400	\$1,850.00	1,850
13	7-05 Catch Basin Retrofit	43	EA	\$2,500.00	107,500	\$4,000.00	172,000	\$3,000.00	129,000	\$3,150.00	135,450
14	7-05 Abandon Existing Storm Sewer Manhole & Pipe	1	LS	\$7,000.00	7,000	\$3,000.00	3,000	\$45,000.00	45,000	\$2,300.00	2,300
Schedule A Total											
\$ 245,930.00											
ROADWAY (SCHEDULE B)											
15	1-04 Unexpected Site Changes	1	FA	\$14,000.00	14,000	\$14,000.00	14,000	\$14,000.00	14,000	\$14,000.00	14,000
16	1-09 Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	20,000	\$25,000.00	25,000	\$8,000.00	8,000	\$25,000.00	25,000
17	1-10 Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$23,000.00	23,000	\$7,000.00	7,000	\$2,000.00	2,000	\$2,100.00	2,100
18	2-01 Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$11,000.00	11,000	\$2,200.00	2,200	\$3,500.00	3,500	\$1,200.00	1,200
19	8-01 Temporary Water Pollution / Erosion Control	1	LS	\$13,000.00	13,000	\$4,000.00	4,000	\$5,000.00	5,000	\$1,900.00	1,900
Schedule B Total											
\$ 283,344.00											
ROADSIDE DEVELOPMENT (SCHEDULE B)											
20	8-02 Topsoil Type A	21	CY	\$60.00	1,260	\$70.00	1,470	\$24.00	504	\$63.00	1,323
21	8-02 Seeded Lawn Installation	220	SY	\$6.00	1,320	\$3.30	726	\$6.00	1,320	\$17.00	3,740
22	8-02 Property Restoration	1	FA	\$8,000.00	8,000	\$8,000.00	8,000	\$8,000.00	8,000	\$8,000.00	8,000
STORM DRAINAGE (SCHEDULE B)											
23	7-08 Furnish & Install 18" Diam CIPP for Storm Sewer	1	LS	\$27,000.00	27,000	\$38,000.00	38,000	\$61,000.00	61,000	\$65,000.00	65,000
GILLIAM CREEK OUTFALL ACCESS IMPROVEMENT (SCHEDULE B)											
24	6-20 Outlet Stair Structure	1	LS	\$60,000.00	60,000	\$102,000.00	102,000	\$88,000.00	88,000	\$96,000.00	96,000
GILLIAM CREEK OUTFALL ACCESS IMPROVEMENT (SCHEDULE B)											
25	6-11 Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$45,000.00	45,000	\$66,000.00	66,000	\$44,000.00	44,000	\$50,000.00	50,000
Schedule B Subtotal											
\$ 223,580.00											
Schedule B WSST 10%											
\$ 22,358.00											
Schedule B Total											
\$ 245,938.00											
BID TOTAL											
\$ 491,868.00											
\$ 578,579.60											
\$ 543,836.40											
\$ 572,069.30											